The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TRI-VALLEY HACKS 2023 2023-06-01 to 2023-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-06-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $2,084.39
2023-06-01 Donation from Rakesh M txn 1ZHwgr $100.00 $2,184.39
2023-06-02 Donation from Lucy Guo txn ZeHVXY $250.00 $2,434.39
2023-06-02  Twilio SendGrid txn wNH6No -$19.29 $2,415.10
2023-06-02 Donation from Megan Martin txn T'YH9AA $250.00 $2,665.10
2023-06-07 Google Cloud & Domains txn brHdXP -$12.00 $2,653.10
2023-06-07  Twilio SendGrid txn wNHE2Z -$12.50 $2,640.60
2023-06-27 Donation from Srinivasan txn wNHEGY $500.00 $3,140.60
2023-06-28 Donation from PPIE txn 5SwHvWp $500.00 $3,640.60
2023-06-28 Donation from Andrea Wilson txn kWHxzK $100.00 $3,740.60

WITHDRAWN: $43.79. DEPOSITED: $1,700.00. $3,740.60

Tri-Valley Hacks 2023 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Tri-Valley Hacks 2023's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



